 CAMBRIA™ NANOMETALENE®
 ANTERIOR CERVICAL INTERBODY
 SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
2  SEASPINE.COM
  3
CAMBRIA™ NANOMETALENE®  |  SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
 CONTENTS
CAMBRIA™ NANOMETALENE®

CAMBRIA™ NANOMETALENE®  |  SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
 13
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAMBRIA™ NANOMETALENE®  |  SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
14  SEASPINE.COM
Inserter
PN 93-9830
Impant Tamp
PN 93-9831
Graft Packer
PN 93-9832
Rasp
PN 93-9833
Packing Block
PN 93-9834
Trials with Depth Stops
13 x 12 x 5–12mm
15 x 13 x 5–12mm
17 x 13 x 5–12mm
PN 93-98XX
PRODUCTS SHOWN NOT TO SCALE
INSTRUMENTATION CAMNMIMP: CAMBRIA™ NANOMETALENE® INSTRUMENTS
  15
CAMBRIA™ NANOMETALENE®  |  SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
INTERBODY TOTES CAMBRIA™ NANOMETALENE® INTERBODIES
CAMNMS: Cambria™ NanoMetalene® Implants – 13 x 12mm
Part Number Part Description
39-2405-S 5mm, Flat, Lordotic, Sterile
39-2406-S 6mm, Flat, Lordotic, Sterile
39-2407-S 7mm, Flat, Lordotic, Sterile
39-2408-S 8mm, Flat, Lordotic, Sterile
39-2409-S 9mm, Flat, Lordotic, Sterile
39-2410-S 10mm, Flat, Lordotic, Sterile
39-2411-S 11mm, Flat, Lordotic, Sterile
39-2412-S 12mm, Flat, Lordotic, Sterile
CAMNMM: Cambria NanoMetalene Implants – 15 x 13mm
Part Number PartDescription
39-2605-S 5mm, Flat, Lordotic, Sterile
39-2606-S 6mm, Flat, Lordotic, Sterile
39-2607-S 7mm, Flat, Lordotic, Sterile
39-2608-S 8mm, Flat, Lordotic, Sterile
39-2609-S 9mm, Flat, Lordotic, Sterile
39-2610-S 10mm, Flat, Lordotic, Sterile
39-2611-S 11mm, Flat, Lordotic, Sterile
39-2612-S 12mm, Flat, Lordotic, Sterile
CAMNML: Cambria NanoMetalene Implants – 17 x 13mm
Part Number Part Description
39-2805-S 5mm, Flat, Lordotic, Sterile
39-2806-S 6mm, Flat, Lordotic, Sterile
39-2807-S 7mm, Flat, Lordotic, Sterile
39-2808-S 8mm, Flat, Lordotic, Sterile
39-2809-S 9mm, Flat, Lordotic, Sterile
39-2810-S 10mm, Flat, Lordotic, Sterile
39-2811-S 11mm, Flat, Lordotic, Sterile
39-2812-S 12mm, Flat, Lordotic, Sterile
16  SEASPINE.COM  16  SEASPINE.COM
  17
CAMBRIA™ NANOMETALENE®  |  SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
  17